

39 MISC DJ 567/25
ALKA GUPTA Vs. JAGDISH KUMAR

20.12.2025

Present: Shri Ankur Gupta, Ld. Counsel for applicant.

Counsel for applicant seeks time to file certain documents.
Put up on **24.01.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi 20.12.2025